
Beaconhill Community Primary School
Langdale Drive
Cramlington
Northumberland
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Tel: 01670 714864
Fax: 01670 739302
Email: admin@beaconhill.northumberland.sch.uk
Headteacher: Mr Joel Routledge B.Ed NPQH

Dear parents/carers,

As we move into the busiest half-term of the school year, please find a list of key dates
below for your reference. More information will follow closer to the time via the newsletter.

Mr Routledge

Date Time Activity

Monday 11th November N/A Anti Bullying Week

Wednesday 13th November 15:15 - 16:15 Years Four, Five and Six Disco

Friday 15th November N/A Children in Need - wear something bright/spotty/odd socks

Wednesday 27th November 15:15 - 16:45 Years One, Two and Three Disco

Wednesday 4th December 14:00 - 15:15 Christmas Fayre

Monday 9th December 14:15 - 15:00 EYFS/Key Stage One Performance

Tuesday 10th December 09:15 - 10:15 EYFS/Key Stage One Performance

Wednesday 11th December 12:00 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:30

Christmas Lunch and Jumper

Holly and Ivy Performance (for children)

Thursday 12th December 09:15 - 10:15 Key Stage Two Carol Concert

Friday 13th December 14:00 - 15:00 Key Stage Two Carol Concert

Monday 16th December 13:30 - 15:00 Year Three and Year Four Christmas Party

Tuesday 17th December 13:30 - 15:00 Year One and Year Two Christmas Party

Thursday 19th December 09:00 - 10:30

13:30 - 15:00

EYFS Christmas Party

Year Five and Year Six Christmas Party

Friday 20th December Break up for Christmas - parents/carers welcome to pick up at 13:30 or
15:15
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